MAR BASELIOS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

B.TECH

Fee Structure

Annual Tuition Fee : Rs. 75,000/-Interest Free Refundable Deposit : Rs. 1,00,000/-

The students allotted by the CEE shall remit Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand only) of the first year tuition fee to the bank specified by CEE, rest of the tuition fee, interest free refundable deposit, university/statutory fee and any other miscellaneous fee shall be paid by the student directly at the time of admission in the college.

Amount already paid to CEE :₹10,000/-Balance amount to be paid to College: ₹1,87,000/-

SL NO.	ITEM	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION
1	Admission Fee	500.00	To be paid one time, at the time of admission
2	Tuition Fee	75,000.00	To be paid annually
3	University Fees / Sports Arts	1,500.00	To be paid one time, at the time of admission
4	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	10,000.00	To be paid one time at the time of admission and refundable after course completion
5	Interest Free Refundable deposit	1,00,000.00	To be paid one time at the time of admission and

SL NO.	ITEM	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION
			refundable after course completion
6	Fee for value added course /training/statutory bodies	10,000.00	To be paid annually
	Grand Total	1,97,000.00/-	
		(Rupees One Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand only)	
MTECH			
Fee Struct	ure:		
Admiss	ion Fee:		Rs. 500/-
Tution	Fee/Semester		Rs. 65,000/-*
Special	Fee/Semester		Rs. 10,000/-
Refund	able Caution Deposit:		Rs. 5000/-
	ity Fee ent Administration Fee & Sports Fee		Rs. 1000/- Rs. 500/-